7123/2024

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

mOfNums Sales
4 $15.00

$15.00

2 $16.00

3 $81.00

5 $8.00

$105.00

$120.00

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$12.30
$0.80

$13.10

$13.10

PC

Hold
$15.00

$15.00
$16.00
$68.70

$7.20

$91.90

$106.90

ntOfSales
12.50

12.50
13.33
67.50

6.66

87.49

99.99

tedReturn

0.81

0.50
0.54
0.45

ightedAve
0.10

0.07
0.37
0.03

0.56



