	Wager Ty Regular	mOfNums 4	<u>Sales</u> \$15.00	<u>Winners</u> \$0.00	<u>Hold</u> \$15.00	ntOfSales 12.50	tedReturn 0.81	ightedAve 0.10
Regular	Totals:		\$15.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	12.50		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$16.00	\$0.00	\$16.00	13.33	0.50	0.07
	SPOTLITE	3	\$81.00	\$12.30	\$68.70	67.50	0.54	0.37
	SPOTLITE	5	\$8.00	\$0.80	\$7.20	6.66	0.45	0.03
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$105.00	\$13.10	\$91.90	87.49		
Grand Totals			\$120.00	\$13.10	\$106.90	99.99		0.56